
HILLBILLY SPRINT
Hill Billy Motorsport - 3rd November 2019

o/a Class

1 Richard Rees 4 21:23 1

93 Derek Warren 4 21:36 2 1 0:13 0:13

51 Deri Davies 4 22:25 3 2 1:02 0:49

2 Richard Williams 2 22:27 4 1 1:04 0:02

76 Jamie Rourke 3 23:11 5 1 1:48 0:44

44 Graham Davies 1 23:22 6 1 1:59 0:11

281 Hedd Wilshaw 2 23:23 7 2 2:00 0:01

33 Glen Ducks 3 23:41 8 2 2:18 0:18

182 Barry Philips 2 23:49 9 3 2:26 0:08

38 Ben Birch 2 23:56 10 4 2:33 0:07

28 Gareth Phillips 2 24:02 11 5 2:39 0:06

22 Angharad Williams 1 24:07 12 2 2:44 0:05

127 Eirwyn Davies 1 24:11 13 3 2:48 0:04

35 Craig James 2 24:16 14 6 2:53 0:05

21 Gethin Davies 2 24:26 15 7 3:03 0:10

58 Gareth Owen 2 24:31 16 8 3:08 0:05

70 Sam Powell 2 24:36 17 9 3:13 0:05

221 Neil Read 2 24:38 18 10 3:15 0:02

55 Jac Dark 2 24:40 19 11 3:17 0:02

123 Dafydd Jones 3 24:45 20 3 3:22 0:05

34 Louis Summer 2 24:49 21 12 3:26 0:04

83 Aron Murray 3 24:53 22 4 3:30 0:04

60 Clive Mortimer 3 25:01 23 5 3:38 0:08

41 David Owen 3 25:06 24 6 3:43 0:05

10 Jamie Jones 2 25:17 25 13 3:54 0:11

40 Daniel Owens 2 25:24 26 14 4:01 0:07

57 Wyn Lewis 3 25:37 27 7 4:14 0:13

71 Rebecca Clive 3 25:39 28 8 4:16 0:02

39 Llyr Owens 2 25:42 29 15 4:19 0:03

46 Gwellian Rees 2 25:46 30 16 4:23 0:04

27 Jams Griffiths 2 25:49 31 17 4:26 0:03

42 Rob Griffiths 3 26:17 32 9 4:54 0:28

36 Darren Ingram 3 26:22 33 10 4:59 0:05
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HILLBILLY SPRINT
Hill Billy Motorsport - 3rd November 2019

o/a Class
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130 Neil Holverson 2 26:30 34 18 5:07 0:08

54 Trystan Cartwright 3 26:50 35 11 5:27 0:20

59 Dean Smith 3 26:52 36 12 5:29 0:02

53 Ben Collins 2 26:58 37 19 5:35 0:06

723 Steve Murray 3 26:59 38 13 5:36 0:01

37 Jason Rees 3 27:18 39 14 5:55 0:19

48 Caitlan Thomas 3 27:18 40 14 5:55 0:00

29 Edward Collins 2 27:22 41 20 5:59 0:04

135 Matthew Rees 3 27:25 42 16 6:02 0:03

196 Paul Bailey 4 28:18 43 3 6:55 0:53

136 Matthew Daley 3 28:20 44 17 6:57 0:02

122 Kelly Murray 3 28:45 45 18 7:22 0:25

50 Phil Preece 3 29:16 46 19 7:53 0:31

32 Terwyn Williams 4 30:16 47 4 8:53 1:00

17 Nick James 3 30:18 48 20 8:55 0:02

340 Conor Urqhart 2 30:30 49 21 9:07 0:12
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